UNACCO SCHOOL

Excellence in Education Meitram, Imphal West, Manipur

CBSE Affiliation No. - 1230101

Phone no.0385-2455055 . website:www.unaccoschool.in . email:infomeitram@unaccoschool.co.in

Ref. No. 1-2(25)/USM/23/27

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA)				
SL. NO.	NAME OF MEMBER	SEX	PARTICULARS	DESIGNATION IN PTA
1	SHRI APURBA SUNDAR DAS	Male	Principal, UNACCO School	President
2	SHRI LOITONGBAM PUNSHIBA SINGH	Male	Parent	Vice-President
3	SMT. SUNANDA ATHOKPAM	Female	In-Charge, Computer Science Dept., UNACCO School	Secretary
4	SHRI MAIBAM KIRAN SINGH	Male	In-Charge, Exam Dept., UNACCO School	Joint Secretary
5	SMT. KHUNDRAKPAM BIDYARANI DEVI	Female	Parent	Joint Secretary
6	SMT. MARGARET SOUGRAKPAM	Female	TGT-Social Science, UNACCO School	Treasurer
7 °	SMT. TOKPAM VIDYALUXMI DEVI	Female	In-Charge, Pre-Primary Wing, UNACCO School	Member
8	SMT. SOROKHAIBAM DAYARANI DEVI	Female	In-Charge, Manipuri Dept., UNACCO School	Member
9	SMT. CHINGANGBAM SOPHIA CHANU	Female	In-Charge, Mathematics Dept., UNACCO School	Member
· 10	SHRI KHURAIJAM HEMANTA SINGH	Male	TGT-Maths, Dy. In-Charge- Mathematics Dept., UNACCO School	Member
11	SHRI HODAM DEVAKISHWOR SINGH	Male	TGT-Maths, UNACCO School	Member
12	SHRI KH. IBOHAL SINGH	Male	Parent	Member
13	SHRI DINESHCHANDRA KANGABAM	Male	Parent	Member
14	SHRI NINGOMBAM SONY SINGH	Male	Parent	Member
15	SMT. CHONGTHAM LALHEIBI DEVI	Female	Parent	Member
16	SMT. LOITONGBAM ROMA DEVI	Female	Parent	Member

Apusba Sundar Das

Date: 12/06/2023

President/Principal Parent Teacher Association (PTA) UNACCO School Excellence in Education Meitram, Imphal West, Manipur Principal UNACCO SCHOOL Excellence In Education